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PHONE (202) 777-7700 

FACSIMILE (202) 777-7763 

 

October 28, 2019 

 

Via Electronic Filing 

Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

 

Re: Applications of T-Mobile US, Inc. and Sprint Corporation, Consolidated 

Applications for Consent to Transfer Control of Licenses and 

Authorizations, WT Docket No. 18-197 

 

Dear Ms. Dortch: 

 

 Pursuant to the Protective Order and the NRUF/LNP Protective Order adopted in 

the above-referenced proceeding,1 the attached Acknowledgments of Confidentiality 

(“Acknowledgments”) are being submitted for inclusion in the record of this proceeding.  

These Acknowledgments have been signed by Outside Counsel to Sprint Corporation 

(“Sprint”), as shown on the attached list. 

 

 Sincerely, 

 

  /s/ Emily J.H. Daniels 

 Emily J.H. Daniels 

 

 

Attachments 

 

 

cc: Attached Certificate of Service List 

 
1  Applications of T-Mobile US, Inc. and Sprint Corporation, Consolidated 

Applications for Consent to Transfer Control of Licenses and Authorizations, WT Docket 

No. 18-197, Protective Order, DA 18-624 (rel. June 15, 2018) (“Protective Order”); 

NRUF/LNP Protective Order, DA 18-777 (rel. July 26, 2018) (“NRUF/LNP Protective 

Order”). 



Acknowledgments of Confidentiality 

(Appendix B to Protective Order and Appendix A to NRUF/LNP Protective Order) 

 

Submitted By: 

 

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 

Outside Counsel to Sprint Corporation 

 

Karen M. Lent, Partner 



Certificate of Service 

 I, Sara L. Hinkle, hereby certify that on October 28, 2019, I caused true and 

correct copies of the foregoing letter and attached Acknowledgments of Confidentiality 

to be served upon the following by electronic mail: 

 

Kathy Harris 

Mobility Division, WTB 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

kathy.harris@fcc.gov 

 

Jim Bird 

Office of General Counsel 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

TransactionTeam@fcc.gov 

Linda Ray 

Broadband Division, WTB 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

linda.ray@fcc.gov 

 

Kate Matraves 

CIPD, WTB 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

catherine.matraves@fcc.gov 

 

David Krech 

Telecom. and Analysis Division, IB 

Federal Communications Commission 

445 12th Street, SW 

Washington, DC  20554 

david.krech@fcc.gov 

Nancy J. Victory 

DLA Piper LLP 

500 8th Street, NW 

Washington, DC  20004 

nancy.victory@dlapiper.com 

Counsel for T-Mobile US, Inc. 

 

Andrew Golodny 

Steptoe & Johnson LLP 

1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW 

Washington, DC  20036 

agolodny@steptoe.com 

Counsel for DISH Network LLC 

Caressa D. Bennet 

Womble Bond Dickinson LLP 

1200 19th Street, NW, Suite 500 

Washington, DC  20036 

carri.bennet@wbd-us.com 

Counsel for Rural Wireless Association 

 

Johanna R. Thomas 

Jenner & Block LLP 

1099 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 900 

Washington, DC  20001 

jthomas@jenner.com 

Counsel for SoftBank Group Corp. 

Debbie Goldman 

Telecommunications Policy Director 

Communications Workers of America 

501 3rd Street, NW 

Washington, DC  20001 

dgoldman@cwa-union.org 

 

Matthew F. Wood 

Vice President of Policy and General Counsel 

Free Press 

1025 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 1110 

Washington, DC  20036 

mwood@freepress.net 

Jill Canfield 

Vice President of Legal 

NTCA – The Rural Broadband Association 

4121 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 

Arlington, VA  22203 

jcanfield@ntca.org 



Allen P. Grunes 

The Konkurrenz Group 

5335 Wisconsin Avenue, NW  

Suite 440 

Washington, DC  20015 

allengrunes@konkurrenzgroup.com 

Counsel for Communications Workers of America 

 

James H. Barker 

Latham & Watkins LLP 

555 Eleventh Street, NW 

Suite 1000 

Washington, DC  20004 

james.barker@lw.com 

Counsel for T-Mobile US, Inc. 

 

Enrique Gallardo 

California Public Utilities Commission 

505 Van Ness Avenue 

San Francisco, CA  94102 

Enrique.Gallardo@cpuc.ca.gov 

Counsel for California Public Utilities Commission 

 

Carl W. Northrop 

Telecommunications Law Professionals PLLC 

1025 Connecticut Avenue, NW 

Suite 1011 

Washington, DC  20036 

cnorthrop@telecomlawpros.com 

Counsel for Cellular South 

 

Stephen Wald 

Robins Kaplan LLP 

800 Boylston Street 

Suite 2500 

Boston, MA  02199 

swald@robinskaplan.com 

Counsel to CarrierX, LLC 

 

Mark van Bergh 

Mark van Bergh, Esq. 

1625 S. Nelson St. 

Arlington, VA 22204 

mvanbergh@comcast.net 

Counsel for Voqal 

Joanne S. Hovis 

President 

CTC Technology and Energy 

10613 Concord Street 

Kensington, MD  20895 

jhovis@ctcnet.us 

 

 

Jennifer L. Richter 

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld 

1333 New Hampshire Ave., NW 

Washington, DC  20036 

jrichter@akingump.com 

Counsel for Altice USA, Inc. 

 

 

Maureen R. Jeffreys 

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 

601 Massachusetts Ave., NW 

Washington, DC  20001 

Maureen.Jeffreys@arnoldporter.com 

Counsel for AT&T Services, Inc. 

 

David A. LaFuria 

Lukas, LaFuria, Gutierrez & Sachs, LLP 

8300 Greensboro Drive, Suite 1200 

McLean, VA  22102 

dlafuria@fcclaw.com 

Counsel for Union Wireless, Pioneer Cellular, 

Nex-Tech Wireless, Inc., and SI Wireless 

 

John Bergmayer 

Public Knowledge 

1818 N Street, NW 

Suite 410 

Washington, DC 20036 

john@publicknowledge.org 

Legal Director for Public Knowledge 

 

  /s/ Sara L. Hinkle 

 Sara L. Hinkle 

 Lawler, Metzger, Keeney & Logan, LLC 

 Counsel for Sprint Corporation 






